AMENDMENT TO H.R. 3269 OFFERED BY MR. NEUGEBAUER OF TEXAS

Page 12, strike line 3 through line 17.

Page 12, line 18, strike "(c)" and insert "(b)".

Page 12, line 23, strike "(d)" and insert "(c)".

Page 13, line 23, add "and" at the end.

Page 14, line 1, strike the semicolon at the end and insert a period.

Page 14, strike line 2 through line 6.

